
Championnat romand par Equipes Genève

Le 24 octobre 2009

ARGA - UCGGA

Catégorie P 1

Neuchâtel1 30.1028.35 27.15 28.15 113.75

9.908.65 8.80 36.05Gym Serrières 8.70
1.301.00 1.20 1.00

34 4 3 9.908.70DUBAIL Emilie 2001

10.059.75 8.95 38.60Gym Serrières 9.85
1.301.30 0.90 1.40

21 3 1 10.059.75 8.95 9.85GIRARDIN  Thais 2000

10.159.30 9.20 37.15Gym Serrières 8.50
1.301.30 1.20 0.90

13 1 4 10.159.30 9.20HIRTZEL Morgane 2001

9.409.30 9.00 37.30Gym Serrières 9.60
0.901.30 1.20 1.30

42 2 29.30 9.00 9.60NOIRJEAN Maëlle 2000

Fribourg 12 28.3528.15 25.90 25.80 108.20

9.308.00 8.30 33.40Düdingen 7.80
1.201.30 0.90 1.00

23 3 3 9.308.00 8.30 7.80AEBISCHER Julia 2000

9.9510.50 9.05 39.30Düdingen 9.80
1.201.30 1.00 1.30

11 1 1 9.9510.50 9.05 9.80HAYMOZ Nathalie 2000

9.109.65 8.55 35.50Düdingen 8.20
0.901.30 0.90 1.20

32 2 2 9.109.65 8.55 8.20PFISTER Mara 2001

Vaud 13 28.9527.55 23.45 25.10 105.05

8.659.10 7.40 33.00Montreux 7.85
1.101.00 1.20 0.90

42 3 49.10 7.40MURISIER Victoria 2001

10.007.90 8.15 34.40Montreux 8.35
1.201.30 0.90 1.20

14 1 2 10.008.15 8.35NICOLET Kim 2000

9.759.80 6.65 34.90Morges 8.70
1.001.30 0.90 1.30

21 4 1 9.759.80 8.70PULVIN Lucie 2000

9.208.65 7.90 33.80Aigle-Alliance 8.05
0.901.00 1.20 1.20

33 2 3 9.208.65 7.90 8.05SALAMIN Claire 1999

Genève 14 26.1024.50 22.50 26.80 99.90

9.258.55 8.20 34.95Lancy 8.95
1.201.00 1.20 1.10

11 1 2 9.258.55 8.20 8.95BOUZA Emilie 2000

8.957.90 7.50 33.95Collonge-Bellerive 9.60
1.201.30 1.20 1.30

24 2 1 8.957.50 9.60GENUARDI Darma 2000

7.907.90 6.80 30.85Collonge-Bellerive 8.25
1.101.00 0.90 1.20

33 3 3 7.907.90 6.80 8.25MONGILARDI Charlotte 2000

7.708.05 6.70 29.50Versoix 7.05
0.701.00 0.90 0.90

42 4 48.05RODRIGUEZ Eva 2000

Vaud 25 28.0525.35 21.25 23.80 98.45

8.458.15 5.55 26.80Aigle-Alliance 4.65
0.901.00 1.20 0.70

44 3 45.55DULEX Hannah 2001

10.208.35 7.60 34.10Morges 7.95
1.501.00 0.90 0.90

12 2 2 10.208.35 7.60 7.95GUIGNET Marine 2001

8.558.70 5.40 31.15Morges 8.50
0.801.30 1.20 1.30

31 4 1 8.558.70 8.50JOLY Audrey 2001

9.308.30 8.10 33.05Montreux 7.35
1.201.30 1.20 1.10

23 1 3 9.308.30 8.10 7.35SAUGY Solène 2002

Fribourg 26 26.4025.80 21.30 23.75 97.25

8.458.10 7.10 31.65Freiburgia 8.00
0.901.00 0.90 1.00

33 2 2 8.458.10 7.10 8.00LEIMBACHER Christine 2001

7.707.75 7.05 29.65Collonge-Bellerive 7.15
1.001.00 0.90 0.80

44 3 37.05 7.15PILLONEL Nélie 2001

8.908.85 7.15 33.50Freiburgia 8.60
1.201.00 0.90 0.90

21 1 1 8.908.85 7.15 8.60TINGUELY Charlotte 2001

9.058.85 6.55 31.55GASF 7.10
0.901.00 0.90 0.90

12 4 4 9.058.85TISSOT Océane 2000

 



Championnat romand par Equipes Genève

Le 24 octobre 2009

ARGA - UCGGA

Catégorie P 2

Neuchâtel 11 31.1529.95 27.65 30.30 119.05

10.109.80 8.70 38.50Gym Serrières 9.90
1.701.00 1.20 1.80

32 4 2 10.109.80 9.90JEKELMANN Anne 1998

10.8010.45 9.80 40.80Gym Serrières 9.75
1.801.30 1.20 1.30

11 1 3 10.8010.45 9.80 9.75KÜBLER Eva 1998

10.259.70 9.15 39.75Gym Serrières 10.65
1.801.30 1.20 1.50

23 2 1 10.259.70 9.15 10.65MEIER Loraine 1998

9.658.20 8.70 34.60Gym Serrières 8.05
1.501.00 1.20 1.10

44 3 48.70SOULIER Marion 1997

Fribourg2 26.3027.75 24.75 26.50 105.30

9.709.70 8.10 37.00Düdingen 9.50
1.301.00 1.00 1.00

11 2 1 9.709.70 8.10 9.50KOLLY Kim 1999

7.658.65 7.80 32.25Cugy-Vesin 8.15
0.801.00 0.90 0.80

33 3 3 7.658.65 7.80 8.15LUGRIN Estelle 1998

8.959.40 8.85 36.05Cugy-Vesin 8.85
1.301.00 1.20 0.80

22 1 2 8.959.40 8.85 8.85SANSONNENS Céline 1998

Neuchâtel 23 25.5025.95 23.65 21.80 96.90

8.458.55 8.00 33.10Gym Serrières 8.10
0.901.00 0.90 0.90

22 2 1 8.458.55 8.00 8.10NOBILE Emma 1998

8.459.00 7.10 32.05Gym Serrières 7.50
1.201.00 0.80 0.90

31 3 2 8.459.00 7.10 7.50SCHWIZGEBEL Elsa 1997

8.608.40 8.55 31.75Gym Serrières 6.20
1.301.00 1.20 1.20

13 1 3 8.608.40 8.55 6.20WOUTERS Renée 1999

Vaud4 27.7024.95 20.10 20.80 93.55

8.707.65 5.75 28.35Montreux 6.25
1.201.00 0.70 0.90

33 4 3 8.707.65 6.25BONZON  Justine 1999

9.558.35 5.80 30.55Morges 6.85
1.201.00 0.80 0.90

12 3 2 9.558.35 5.80 6.85KALIMASCHI Ajshe 1999

8.407.30 5.85 24.15Aigle-Alliance 2.60
1.001.00 0.70 0.70

44 2 45.85MONNET Elsa 1999

9.458.95 8.45 34.55Morges 7.70
1.301.00 1.20 0.90

21 1 1 9.458.95 8.45 7.70PANCHAUD Géraldine 1998

 



Championnat romand par Equipes Genève

Le 24 octobre 2009

ARGA - UCGGA

Catégorie P 3

Genève 11 35.4533.53 29.10 34.10 132.18

11.4011.15 10.20 43.65Lancy 10.90
3.802.70 2.40 4.00

32 1 3 11.4011.15 10.20 10.90BOVY Natacha 1996

12.2011.33 9.65 45.08Collonge-Bellerive 11.90
3.702.70 1.90 3.70

11 2 1 12.2011.33 9.65 11.90LOHMANN Clarissa 1997

11.8511.03 9.05 42.23Collonge-Bellerive 10.30
3.902.70 1.30 2.90

24 4 4 11.85SCHMIDT Timéa 1996

10.9511.05 9.25 42.55Collonge-Bellerive 11.30
2.802.70 1.30 2.90

43 3 211.05 9.25 11.30SCHMIDT Vicky 1997

Neuchâtel - Fribourg2 33.5032.80 25.10 30.20 121.60

11.8011.20 6.95 41.65Gym Serrières 11.70
3.502.70 1.20 2.70

11 4 1 11.8011.20 11.70ADDO Armanda 1997

8.40 8.40Düdingen
0.000.00 1.30 0.00

44 2 48.40AEBISCHER Angela 1997

11.0010.88 8.20 40.28Cugy-Vesin 10.20
3.702.70 1.20 2.90

22 3 2 11.0010.88 8.20 10.20JACCOTTET Valérie 1996

10.7010.73 8.50 38.23Düdingen 8.30
3.302.70 1.20 2.90

33 1 3 10.7010.73 8.50 8.30ZIMMERMANN Pascale 1997

Genève - Neuchâtel3 33.9032.73 21.00 29.20 116.83

11.9010.88 3.40 33.88Collonge-Bellerive 7.70
3.402.70 0.90 1.80

12 3 3 11.9010.88 3.40 7.70DAYRI Hadyl 1996

11.7011.15 8.70 42.55Gym Serrières 11.00
3.702.70 1.20 2.80

21 2 1 11.7011.15 8.70 11.00MONNIER Bénédicte 1997

10.3010.70 8.90 40.40Collonge-Bellerive 10.50
3.502.70 1.30 3.10

33 1 2 10.3010.70 8.90 10.50SIMONIN Adèle 1997

 



Finales par engin

Championnat romand par Equipes Genève
Le 24 octobre 2009

ARGA - UCGGA

24/10/2009 - 20:25:45 © C_Meylan

Saut
1994 4.0 2.49.000 12.1508.9001 DüdingenSarah BUCHELI
1993 4.0 2.48.650 12.1259.2002 CugyOlivia ANSERMET
1993 4.2 2.48.700 12.0008.7003 DüdingenSarah HAYMOZ
1991 4.0 2.48.250 11.7508.8504 CugyCaroline SANSONNENS
1996 3.0 2.48.300 11.1758.6505 SFG MontreuxSamantha DURUSEL
1996 3.0 2.48.050 11.0008.5506 SFG MontreuxElisa BURNIER

Poutre
1990 3.0 8.800 11.8001 FreiburgiaFanny LEIMGRUBER
1994 2.5 8.450 10.9502 Gym SerrièresMaé DARDEL
1990 2.6 8.300 10.9003 FreiburgiaCyrielle VERDON
1994 2.6 7.650 10.2504 Gym SerrièresMarine BARBIERI
1994 3.3 6.400 9.7005 CollongeAnne CORNEVIN
1995 2.8 6.750 9.4506 CugyJulie GAUDIN 0.100

1992 2.5 6.900 9.4007 Gym SerrièresCoralie MONNIER
1995 3.3 6.100 9.3008 LancyLéonie MULLER 0.100

1991 2.1 7.050 9.1509 CugyCaroline SANSONNENS
1994 1.8 6.450 8.25010 Gym SerrièresAngelica ADDO
1995 2.3 5.750 8.05011 Gym SerrièresNikita MATTHEY
1997 2.7 4.100 6.80012 SFG MontreuxSara DEMARTINI

 



Finales par engin

Championnat romand par Equipes Genève
Le 24 octobre 2009

ARGA - UCGGA

24/10/2009 - 20:25:45 © C_Meylan

Barres asymétriques
1990 2.5 7.600 10.1001 CollongeJennifer FORGNONE
1990 1.8 8.150 9.9502 FreiburgiaFanny LEIMGRUBER
1994 2.6 6.700 9.3003 CollongeAnne CORNEVIN
1994 1.6 6.850 8.4504 Gym SerrièresAngelica ADDO
1993 1.3 6.050 7.3505 FreiburgiaCarole KAELIN
1994 1.2 5.900 7.1006 Gym SerrièresVirginie HONSBERGER
1994 2.0 5.100 7.1007 DüdingenSarah BUCHELI

Sol
1994 3.4 8.150 11.5501 Gym SerrièresVirginie HONSBERGER
1990 3.5 8.150 11.3502 CollongeJennifer FORGNONE 0.300

1994 3.3 7.950 11.2503 Gym SerrièresMarine BARBIERI
1995 3.6 7.600 11.1004 LancyLéonie MULLER 0.100

1997 2.7 8.000 10.7005 SFG MontreuxSara DEMARTINI
1995 2.8 7.850 10.5506 Gym SerrièresNikita MATTHEY 0.100

1994 3.2 7.250 10.4507 Gym SerrièresMaé DARDEL
1996 2.5 7.900 10.4008 SFG MontreuxElisa BURNIER
1995 2.9 7.500 10.4009 CugyJulie GAUDIN
1990 2.5 7.600 10.10010 FreiburgiaCyrielle HAYMOZ
1996 2.6 7.450 10.05011 SFG MontreuxSamantha DURUSEL
1993 2.6 7.300 9.90012 FreiburgiaCarole KEALIN
1993 3.0 6.700 9.70013 CugyOlivia ANSERMET
1993 3.4 6.150 9.45014 DüdingenSarah HAYMOZ 0.100

1992 2.9 6.400 9.30015 Gym SerrièresCoralie MONNIER

 


